FOOTBALL

Brainerd

Wi 1lmar
Tech

Little Falls
Alexandria
Apollo

OO W=
L3 . . L] L] .

GIRL'S TENNIS

Willmar
Tech

Little Falls
Apol1lo
Alexandria
Brainerd
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VOLLEYBALL

Willmar
Tech
Alexandria
Little Falls
Apollo
Brainerd
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FINAL FALL 1984 STANDINGS

GIRL'S CROSS COUNTRY

1. Alexandria
2. Tech

3. Willmar

4. Apollo

5. Brainerd

6. Little Falls
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BOY'S CROSS COUNTRY

1. Tech

2. Apollo

3. Alexandria
4. Willmar

5. Brainerd

6. Little Falls
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GIRL'S SWIMMING

Alexandria
Tech

Apollo
Brainerd
Willmar
Little Falls
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Incomplete

39
56
73
102
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352
278
145
155
135
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1984-85 WINTER SPORTS FINAL STANDINGS

Boy's Basketball
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Willmar

Tech

Apollo
Alexandria
Brainerd
Little Falls

Girl's Basketball
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Little Falls
Willmar

Tech
Brainerd
Alexandria
Apollo

Hockey
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Willmar
Tech
Brainerd
Apollo
Alexandria
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Wrestling
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Little Falls
Brainerd
Alexandria
Willmar

Tech

Apollo

Gymnastics
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Brainerd
Tech

Willmar
Little Falls
Alexandria
Apollo

Boy's Swimming

L
24
&
4.
B

Apollo
Tech
Alexandria
Brainerd
Willmar
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135.
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125.
121.
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260
252
234
187
152
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BASEBALL

Apollo
Little Falls
Brainerd
Willmar
Alexandria
Tech
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SOFTBALL

. Apollo
Willmar

Tech

Little Falls
Alexandria
Brainerd
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BOY'S TENNIS

1. Tech

2. Brainerd

3. Apollo

4., Willmar

5. Alexandria
6. Little Falls

FINAL SPRING STANDINGS 1984-85

GIRL'S TRACK

9 -1 1. Alexandria

6 - 4 2. Apollo

5 e 5 3. Tech

4 - 6 4., Little Falls

3 -7 5. Willmar

3 -7 6. Brainerd
BOY'S TRACK

9 -1 1. Brainerd

8 - 2 2. Tech

6 - 4 3. Apollo

3 -7 4. Willmar

2 -8 5. Alexandria

2 -8 6. Little Falls

GIRL'S GOLF

1. Alexandria
2. Willmar
3. Little Falls

BOY'S GOLF

Alexandria
Tech

Willmar
Little Falls
Brainerd
Apollo
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182
124
84
43
41
38

137
130
128
64
53
12

29
24
21
14
10



